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References
	Obtain a position where my skills in customer service, agricultural knowledge, and organization are utilized.

	Sherwood High School
Graduation: June 6, 2014
GPA: 3.87
	Oregon State University
Major: Agricultural Science
Expected graduation: June 2018 




Greenhouse Manager  Sherwood FFA      December 2012 - June 2014
· Manage inventory and order seeds, pots, trays and any other needed materials to prepare for planting
· Train “Introduction to Horticulture” students how to plant and care for all vegetables and flowers
· Perform daily maintenance such as watering, regulating greenhouse temperature, and applying fertilizer to plants in need
Sandwich Artist    Sherwood Subway       June 2013 - September 2014
· Exhibit a cheerful and helpful manner while greeting guests and preparing orders
· Prepare food neatly, according to formula, and in a timely manner
· Use cash register to record the order and compute the amount of the bill


	Agriculture Education Club
CFFA
Sigma Kappa
Sherwood FFA
Washington County Fair



	2014-2015
2014-2015
2015
2010-2014
2011-2014


	

	Allison Meadows     

Brittney Holt             
	  Educator

 Manager        
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